
 
 
 
 
 
 

UMBC PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT SEMINARS FOR GRADUATE 
STUDENTS AND POSTDOCTORAL FELLOWS: Fall 2016 

 

Date Hour Event Details 

Thursday, August 18, 2016 
 
Friday, August 19, 2016 

5:00 PM – 11:00 PM  
 
8:00 AM – 11:00 PM 

2016 USM Dissertation House at SSI 

The Hotel at Arundel Preserve 
Dissertation Coach: Dr. Wendy Carter-Veale 

Saturday, August 20, 2016 8:00 AM – 3:00 PM Summer Success Institute - Hotel at Arundel Preserve 

Friday, August 26, 2016  9:00 AM – 2:00 PM TA Training/Orientation: Teaching/Learning Workshop 
Location: UMBC PUP 105, 206, 208 

Friday, August 26, 2016 1:00 PM – 2:00 PM Work-Life Balance Workshop - UMBC PUP 105 
Speaker: Dr. Robert Deluty  

Friday, September 9, 2016 4:30 PM – 6:30 PM PROMISE Opening Meeting at UMBC – Comm Game rm. 

Saturday, September 10, 2016 9:00 AM – 2:00 PM  Funding Your Graduate Education - SHER 003 
Speakers: Patricia Ordóñez, PhD, University of Puerto Rico 
Río Piedras, and Frances Carter-Johnson, PhD, NSF 

Wednesday, October 5, 2016 1:00 PM – 2:00 PM Financial Literacy: Learn About Your Credit Score 
AOK Library, 7th Floor Open Area 
Speaker: Daniel Florea, Guidewell Financial - Consumer 
Credit Counseling Service of Maryland and Delaware 

Friday, October 7, 2016 – 
Saturday, October 8, 2016  

9:00 AM – 5:00 PM Dissertation House for Non-Traditional Students and 
UMBC Employees; Library 7th Floor, Room 767 
Speaker: Dr. Wendy Carter-Veale 

Friday, October 14, 2016 12:00 PM – 2:00 PM How to Develop a Syllabus -  Commons 318  
Speaker: Dr. Linda Hodges, Faculty Development Center 

Tuesday, October 11, 2016 11:00 AM – 11:45 AM 
 
 
4:30 PM – 5:30 PM 

PROMISE Meeting with Dr. Claudia Pearce - Comm. 331 

 

2016 ADVANCE Distinguished Lecture Series: Against 
the Odds: How I Became a Computer Scientist 
AOK Library Gallery 
Speaker: Dr. Claudia Pearce, National Security Agency  

Wednesday, October 19, 2016 12:00 PM – 3:00 PM  IRB and Responsible Conduct Research Workshop 
AOK Library 7TH Floor Open Area  
Speakers: Timothy Sparklin and Toye Jenkins, Office of 
Research Protections and Compliance 

Wednesday, October 26, 2016 12:00 PM – 2:00 PM Grant Writing Seminar – Commons 331  
Speaker: Dr. Joseph Frascella, NIH  

November 2016 (TBA)  Graduate Level Writing (Co-sponsor: GSA) 


